ANSIS

Price List as at 30-Jun-2024 04:00 PM
AUD/USD: 0.6670

NOTE - This is only a limited selection of products available. Browse the online store for the full selection

Gold

Asset
XAU

Gold Bars (9999)

Product

1/20z - Ainslie Bar

Toz - Ainslie bar

20z - Ainslie bar

50z - Ainslie bar

100z - Ainslie bar

500g - Ainslie bar

Tkg - Ainslie bar

1g Perth Mint minted bar
5g Perth Mint minted bar
10g Perth Mint minted bar
100g Ainslie Gold Bullion
250g Ainslie Gold Bullion

Silver

Asset
XAG

Silver Bars (999+)

Product

1 0z - Perth Mint minted bar
50z - Ainslie bar

10 oz - Ainslie bar

1 kg - Ainslie bar

100 oz - Ainslie bar

5 kg - Ainslie bar

10 -16kg Blocks

Platinum

Asset
XPT

Platinum Bars

Product
1 oz Baird Minted Bar

Crypto

Asset
AUS
AGS
BTC
ETH
LTC
XRP
BCH
EOS
XM
ADA
TRX
I0TA
LINK
usbT
THETA
TFUEL
MATIC
SOL

Spot AUD
$3,489

Sell
$1,807
$3,561
$7,120
$17,739
$35,370
$56,844
$113,617
$145
$603
$1,176
$11,417
$28,470

Spot AUD
$43.70

Sell
$54.48
$254
$491
$1,489
$4,630
$7,385
$22,645

Spot AUD
$1,493

Sell
$1,622

Spot AUD
$113
$1.47
$91,131
$5,047
$113
$0.71
$573
$0.84
$0.14
$0.58
$0.19
$0.26
$20.20
$1.50
$2.23
$0.11
$0.83
$207

Spot USD
$2,327

BuyBack
$1,710
$3,419
$6,837
$17,093
$34,185
$54,954
$109,907
$110
$550
$1,100
$10,991
$27,477

Spot USD
$29.15

BuyBack
$42.18
$211
$422
$1,356
$4,218
$6,780
$20,267

Spot USD
$996

BuyBack
$1,404

Spot USD
$§74.81
$0.94
$60,783
$3,367
$74.98
$0.48
$382
$0.57
$0.10
$0.39
$0.13
$0.17
$13.48
$1.01
$1.49
$0.08
$0.55
$138

Gold Coins (9999)

Product

Tkg

20z

Toz

1/20z

1/40z

1/100z

1/200z

Sovereigns (incl GST)
Krugerands (incl GST)
$200 Australian Coin 10g (incl GST)

Silver Coins (999+)

Product

Toz Perth Mint Kangaroo

1 0z PM Koala or Kookaburra
Toz American Silver Eagle coins
7oz Candaian Maple Leaf coins
1/2 oz Perth Mint Silver coin

5 oz Perth Mint Silver coin

10 oz Perth Mint Silver coin

Tkg Perth Mint Silver coin

Sell
$115,408
$0.00
$3,616
$1,859
$957
$423
$235
$0.00
$0.00
$1,118

Sell
$51.58
$53.48
$59.38
$53.18
$0.00
$0.00
$513
$1,542

BuyBack
$109,907
$0.00
$3,419
$1,710
$855
$342
$171
$0.00
$0.00
$907

BuyBack
$42.18
$42.18
$42.18
$42.18
$0.00
$0.00
$422
$1,356



AUDD
HBAR

Stable Coins

Product
Gold Standard (AUS)
Silver Standard (AGS)

Security Products

Product

Ledger Nano S Hardware Wallet
Trezor Model One
SAFEWORDS Paper backup kit

$1.00
$0.12

Sell
$114
$1.47

Sell

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.67
$0.08

BuyBack
$112
$1.39

BuyBack
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Popular Cryptocurrencies

Product
Bitcoin (BTC)
Ethereum (ETH)
Ripple (XRP)
Litecoin (LTC)
Bitcoin Cash (BCH)
EOS (EOS)
Stellar (XLM)
Cardano (ADA)
TRON (TRX)
IOTA (MIOTA)
Chainlink (LINK)

Sell
$93,864
$5,199
$0.73
$116
$590
$0.87
$0.14
$0.59
$0.20
$0.26
$20.81

BuyBack
$88,397
$4,896
$0.69
$110
$556
$0.82
$0.14
$0.56
$0.19
$0.25
$19.60



