

Price List as at 30-Jun-2024 04:00 PM

AUD/USD: 0.6670

 ${\tt NOTE-This} \ is \ only \ a \ limited \ selection \ of \ products \ available. \ Browse \ the \ online \ store \ for \ the \ full \ selection$

_		
$\boldsymbol{\cap}$	\sim	ᅵᅰ
u-u	M	171

Asset	Spot AUD	Spot USD
XAU	\$3,489	\$2,327

Gold Bars (9999)			Gold Coins (9999)		
Product	Sell	BuyBack	Product	Sell	BuyBack
1/2oz - Ainslie Bar	\$1,807	\$1,710	1kg	\$115,408	\$109,907
1oz - Ainslie bar	\$3,561	\$3,419	2oz	\$0.00	\$0.00
2oz - Ainslie bar	\$7,120	\$6,837	1oz	\$3,616	\$3,419
5oz - Ainslie bar	\$17,739	\$17,093	1/2oz	\$1,859	\$1,710
10oz - Ainslie bar	\$35,370	\$34,185	1/4oz	\$957	\$855
500g - Ainslie bar	\$56,844	\$54,954	1/10oz	\$423	\$342
1kg - Ainslie bar	\$113,617	\$109,907	1/20oz	\$235	\$171
1g Perth Mint minted bar	\$145	\$110	Sovereigns (incl GST)	\$0.00	\$0.00
5g Perth Mint minted bar	\$603	\$550	Krugerands (incl GST)	\$0.00	\$0.00
10g Perth Mint minted bar	\$1,176	\$1,100	\$200 Australian Coin 10g (incl GST)	\$1,118	\$907
100g Ainslie Gold Bullion	\$11,417	\$10,991			
250g Ainslie Gold Bullion	\$28,470	\$27,477			

Silver

Asset	Spot AUD	Spot USD
XAG	\$43.70	\$29.15

Silver Bars (999+)			Silver Coins (999+)		
Product	Sell	BuyBack	Product	Sell	BuyBack
1 oz - Perth Mint minted bar	\$54.48	\$42.18	1oz Perth Mint Kangaroo	\$51.58	\$42.18
5 oz - Ainslie bar	\$254	\$211	1 oz PM Koala or Kookaburra	\$53.48	\$42.18
10 oz - Ainslie bar	\$491	\$422	1oz American Silver Eagle coins	\$59.38	\$42.18
1 kg - Ainslie bar	\$1,489	\$1,356	1oz Candaian Maple Leaf coins	\$53.18	\$42.18
100 oz - Ainslie bar	\$4,630	\$4,218	1/2 oz Perth Mint Silver coin	\$0.00	\$0.00
5 kg - Ainslie bar	\$7,385	\$6,780	5 oz Perth Mint Silver coin	\$0.00	\$0.00
10 -16kg Blocks	\$22,645	\$20,267	10 oz Perth Mint Silver coin	\$513	\$422
			1kg Perth Mint Silver coin	\$1,542	\$1,356

Platinum

Asset	Spot AUD	Spot USD	
XPT	\$1,493	\$996	
Distinces Bons			

Platinum Bars

Product	Sell	BuyBack
1 oz Baird Minted Bar	\$1,622	\$1,404

Crypto

Asset	Spot AUD	Spot USD
AUS	\$113	\$74.81
AGS	\$1.41	\$0.94
BTC	\$91,131	\$60,783
ETH	\$5,047	\$3,367
LTC	\$113	\$74.98
XRP	\$0.71	\$0.48
BCH	\$573	\$382
EOS	\$0.84	\$0.57
XLM	\$0.14	\$0.10
ADA	\$0.58	\$0.39
TRX	\$0.19	\$0.13
IOTA	\$0.26	\$0.17
LINK	\$20.20	\$13.48
USDT	\$1.50	\$1.01
THETA	\$2.23	\$1.49
TFUEL	\$0.11	\$0.08
MATIC	\$0.83	\$0.55
SOL	\$207	\$138

AUDD	\$1.00	\$0.67
HBAR	\$0.12	\$0.08

Stable Coins			Popular Cryptocurrencies	3	
Product	Sell	BuyBack	Product	Sell	BuyBack
Gold Standard (AUS)	\$114	\$112	Bitcoin (BTC)	\$93,864	\$88,397
Silver Standard (AGS)	\$1.47	\$1.39	Ethereum (ETH)	\$5,199	\$4,896
			Ripple (XRP)	\$0.73	\$0.69
			Litecoin (LTC)	\$116	\$110
			Bitcoin Cash (BCH)	\$590	\$556
			EOS (EOS)	\$0.87	\$0.82
			Stellar (XLM)	\$0.14	\$0.14
			Cardano (ADA)	\$0.59	\$0.56
			TRON (TRX)	\$0.20	\$0.19
			IOTA (mIOTA)	\$0.26	\$0.25
			Chainlink (LINK)	\$20.81	\$19.60

Security Products

Product	Sell	BuyBack
Ledger Nano S Hardware Wallet	\$0.00	\$0.00
Trezor Model One	\$0.00	\$0.00
SAFEWORDS Paper backup kit	\$0.00	\$0.00